
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 8 St Vaast to Solent  -  25 Aug 2025     Start Time:  11:10      Class 1 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Step On Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Mark Emons 1.003 21:42:24 10:32:24 10:34:18 1 1

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.013 21:40:25 10:30:25 10:38:37 2 2

Kitty Archambault A31 GBR3799X David Bright 0.978 22:07:18 10:57:18 10:42:50 3 3

Jester J88 GBR6788R Chris Morton 1.020 22:45:57 11:35:57 11:49:52 4 4

Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.006 - - - 10 DNC 

Elsa Dehler 38 GBR725 James Hardiman 0.975 - - - 10 DNC 

Encore Sun Fast 3200 GBR8432R Nigel Colley 0.996 - - - 10 DNC 

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.092 - - - 10 DNC 

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.998 - - - 10 DNC 

4  boats started of 9 entered 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 8 St Vaast to Solent  -  25 Aug 2025     Start Time:  11:10      Class 2 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Salamander Sigma 33 GBR4501 Juan Moreno 0.887 23:03:06 11:53:06 10:32:31 1 1

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.948 22:42:24 11:32:24 10:56:24 2 2

Amylou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.966 - - - 11 DNC 

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.904 - - - 11 DNC 

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.955 - - - 11 DNC 

Freedom Hustler SJ30 GBR3527T Tom Lee 0.888 - - - 11 DNC 

Furiosa SJ320 GBR9765R George Isted 0.957 - - - 11 DNC 

Memory Maker First 31.7 GBR 7696T Don Forster 9.999 - - - 11 DNC 

Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.937 - - - 11 DNC 

Sundance Sigma 36 GBR3709 Alistair Cooke 0.937 - - - 11 DNC 

2  boats started of 10 entered 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 8 St Vaast to Solent  -  25 Aug 2025     Start Time:  11:10      Class 3 Non IRC rated  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Solan Goose Farrier F36 708M Edward Sneddon 1.000 21:34:30 10:24:30 10:24:30 1 1

1  boats started of 1 entered 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 8 St Vaast to Solent  -  25 Aug 2025    Class 4 DH IRC  

Provisional results
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 8 St Vaast to Solent  -  25 Aug 2025    Solo IRC Overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Salamander Sigma 33 GBR4501 Juan Moreno 0.887 23:03:06 11:53:06 10:32:31 1 1

Step On Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Mark Emons 1.003 21:42:24 10:32:24 10:34:18 2 2

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.013 21:40:25 10:30:25 10:38:37 3 3

Kitty Archambault A31 GBR3799X David Bright 0.978 22:07:18 10:57:18 10:42:50 4 4

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.948 22:42:24 11:32:24 10:56:24 5 5

Jester J88 GBR6788R Chris Morton 1.020 22:45:57 11:35:57 11:49:52 6 6

Amylou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.966 - - - 20 DNC 

Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.006 - - - 20 DNC 

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.904 - - - 20 DNC 

Elsa Dehler 38 GBR725 James Hardiman 0.975 - - - 20 DNC 

Encore Sun Fast 3200 GBR8432R Nigel Colley 0.996 - - - 20 DNC 

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.955 - - - 20 DNC 

Freedom Hustler SJ30 GBR3527T Tom Lee 0.888 - - - 20 DNC 

Furiosa SJ320 GBR9765R George Isted 0.957 - - - 20 DNC 

Memory Maker First 31.7 GBR 7696T Don Forster 9.999 - - - 20 DNC 

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.092 - - - 20 DNC 

Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.937 - - - 20 DNC 

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.998 - - - 20 DNC 

Sundance Sigma 36 GBR3709 Alistair Cooke 0.937 - - - 20 DNC 

6  boats started of 19 entered 
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